AAU VOLLEYBALL SPORT AWARDS

THE JACK SCHATZ AWARD

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2010
2012
2014
2016
2018

2020
2021
2022

Bryant Anderson (CE)

Phil Mazur (CE)

Phil Mazur Deb DiMatteo (CE)
Ziggy Ziupsnys (CE)

Sharon Schatz (M)

Carolyn Lambert (CE)

Bob Blanford (KY)

Gino Grajeda (SP)

Sindee Snow (FL)

Roger Revelle (MV)

Sharon Schatz (M)

Denny Lennon (SP) 2024  Scott Grandpre & Todd Skovron (NE)
Joan Braid (MA)

Roger Goudy (LE)

Craig Allred (MT)

Joyce Cooney (0Z)

Puerto Rico District (PR)

Mike Killpack (UT)

Bruce White (SO)

Peggy & Jimmy Miranda (SE)
Matt Williams (PA)

Mike Lingenfelter (IN)

N/A

Melanie Foxworth, Crystal Mannino, & Tyler Wegehaupt (NO)
Bryan Kelley (GU)

THE EMIL BREITKREUTZ LEADERSHIP AWARD

1970
1971
1972
1974
1975
1977
1978
1979
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
2004
2005
2007
2010
2012
2014
2016
2018

2020
2021
2022

Emil Breitkreutz
Dorothy Boyce

Joe Sharpless
Ethel Stevens
Dorothy Boyce
Jack Schatz

John Eaton

Jack Schatz
Norbert Farnaus
Jim Coleman

Lea Wagner

Dusty Dvorak
Doug Beal

Illinois Benedictine College
Joe Knaver

Phil Mazur (CE)
Bob Blanford (KY)
Gino Grajeda (SP)
Roger Goudy (LE)
Rick Butler (CE)
Anastasia Saunders (FL)
Sharon Schatz (M)
Joyce Cooney (0Z)
Bryan Kelley (GU)
N/A

Roger Goudy (LE)
Sue Mailhot (NB)

2024 Joe Gura (LE)




THE PHIL MAZUR OUTSTANDING OFFICIAL AWARD

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Joao Paulo Santasofia (FL)
Sue Mailhot (NE)

Corny Galdones (VA)
Greg Fletcher (NC)

Harold Webber (GA)
Gary Kufahl (MV)

Bill Stanley (NB)

Peggy White (FL)

Carlos Rodriguez (ST)

Luis Raul Ramos (ST)
James Milton Moellendick (FL)
Bob Turntine (FL)
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